Race Date
October 12, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 1431
2 2 1438
3 3 1662
4 4 1426
5 5 1530
6 6 1479
7 7 1706
8 8 1650
9 9 1676
10 10 1708
11 11 1524
12 12 1600
13 13 1543
14 14 1674
15 15 1464
16 16 1656
17 17 1703
18 18 1452
19 19 1711
20 20 1446
21 21 1531
22 22 1702
23 23 1616
24 24 1606
25 25 1440
26 26 1615
27 27 1612
28 28 1700
29 29 1444
30 30 1468
31 31 1474
32 32 1623
33 33 1521
34 34 1478
35 35 1477
36 36 1535
37 37 1620
38 38 1675
39 39 1537
40 40 1668
41 41 1724
42 42 1472
43 43 1722
44 44 1561
45 45 1568
46 46 1572
47 47 1565
48 48 1569

Miles Fischer
Jake Mertz

Josh Knight

Sam Buytaert
Austin Hanson
Xander Schroeder
Shane Leask
Luke Bettendorf
Elijah Wozniak
Jacob Lind
Nikolas Casper
Lucas Arnhold
Mason Sovoda
Aiden Vanstratten
Peyton Bradbury
Gabe Foucault
Jaden Karren
Alex Zegan
Kanayo Onwudiegwu
Calvin Snesrud
Adrian Hanson-Kaasa
Samuel Johansen
Taite Murden
Finn Eskeli

Cale Prosen
Christian Massich
Silas Langner
Edward Hakanson
Ben Sanders
Jacob Gelineau
Charles Juntunen
Oliver Stevens
Mason Adler
Lukas Rosholt
Stylianos Regas
Micah Lane
Ethan Roy

Grant Walker
Zane Poenix
Cameron Pease
Victor Plante
Jacob Jarvi
Hayden Wilson
Nicholas Lane
Aidan Petrich
Caleb Voss

Ryan Monte
Quinn Raukar
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Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Team

Cloquet
Cloquet
Proctor
Cloquet

Grand Rapids
Duluth Denfeld
Superior
Proctor
Proctor
Superior
Grand Rapids
Hibbing

Grand Rapids
Proctor

Duluth Denfeld
Proctor
Superior
Cloquet
Superior
Cloquet

Grand Rapids
Superior
Hibbing
Hibbing
Cloquet
Hibbing
Hibbing
Superior
Cloquet
Duluth Denfeld
Duluth Denfeld
Hibbing

Grand Rapids
Duluth Denfeld
Duluth Denfeld
Grand Rapids
Hibbing
Proctor

Grand Rapids
Proctor
Hermantown
Duluth Denfeld
Superior
Hermantown
Hermantown
Hermantown
Hermantown
Hermantown

1

2021 Lake Superior Conference XC Championship
Overall Finish List

16:50.0
16:56.4
17:00.1
17:02.1
17:33.3
17:43.7
17:50.9
17:53.8
17:55.1
17:59.8
18:07.3
18:09.1
18:14.2
18:14.3
18:22.3
18:22.6
18:23.2
18:24.9
18:26.4
18:30.6
18:37.0
18:44.1
18:47.5
18:51.2
18:56.6
19:00.0
19:03.9
19:06.3
19:06.5
19:07.8
19:11.9
19:15.1
19:28.5
19:32.4
19:39.5
19:40.8
19:42.5
19:43.9
19:46.5
19:47.5
20:20.4
20:42.8
20:53.2
20:56.1
21:19.9
21:20.1
21:33.2
21:44.5

10/12/2021 05:42:24

Pace

3:22/K
3:23/K
3:24/K
3:24/K
3:31/KK
3:33/K
3:34/K
3:35/K
3:35/K
3:36/K
3:37/K
3:38/K
3:39/K
3:39/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:43/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:46/K
3:47/K
3:48/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:50/K
3:50/K
3:51/K
3:54/K
3:54/K
3:56/K
3:56/K
3:57/K
3:57/K
3:57/K
3:58/K
4:04/K
4:09/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:16/K
4:16/K
4:19/K
4:21/K




Race Date

October 12, 2021

2021 Lake Superior Conference XC Championship

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (<5) 1497 Lance Koski
50 49 1570 Matthew Strukel
51 (>7) 1556 Thomas Aho
52 (>7) 1566 Cai Mulder
53 (<5) 1501 Tyler Zupancich

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Team
Duluth Marshall
Hermantown
Hermantown
Hermantown
Duluth Marshall
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Race Date 2021 Lake Superior Conference XC Championship
October 12, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cloquet Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 17:32.8
1 1431 Miles Fischer 11 1 1 16:50.0 16:50.0 0:00.0
2 1438 Jake Mertz 12 2 3 16:56.4 33:46.4 0:06.4
3 1426 Sam Buytaert 12 4 7 17:02.1 50:48.5 0:12.1
4 1452 Alex Zegan 12 18 25 18:24.9 1:09:13.4 1:34.9
5 1446 Calvin Snesrud 10 20 45 18:30.6  1:27:44.0 1:40.6
6 1440 Cale Prosen 12 (25) (70) 18:56.6  1:46:40.6 2:06.6
7 1444 Ben Sanders 11 (29) (99) 19:06.5 2:05:47.1 2:16.5
Team - Proctor Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 50 Average Time: 17:53.2
1 1662 Josh Knight 12 3 3 17:00.1 17:00.1 0:00.0
2 1650 Luke Bettendorf 12 8 11 17:53.8 34:53.9 0:53.7
3 1676 Elijah Wozniak 10 9 20 17:55.1 52:49.0 0:55.0
4 1674 Aiden Vanstratten 11 14 34 18:14.3  1:11:03.3 1:14.2
5 1656 Gabe Foucault 11 16 50 18:22.6  1:29:25.9 1:22.5
6 1675 Grant Walker 12 (38) (88) 19:43.9  1:49:09.8 2:43.8
7 1668 Cameron Pease 10 (40) (128) 19:47.5 2:08:57.3 2:47.4
Team - Superior Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 18:16.9
1 1706 Shane Leask 12 7 7 17:50.9 17:50.9 0:00.0
2 1708 Jacob Lind 10 10 17 17:59.8 35:50.7 0:08.9
3 1703 Jaden Karren 10 17 34 18:23.2 54:13.9 0:32.3
4 1711 Kanayo Onwudiegwu 10 19 53 18:26.4  1:12:40.3 0:35.5
5 1702 Samuel Johansen 12 22 75 18:44.1 1:31:24.4 0:53.2
6 1700 Edward Hakanson 11 (28) (103) 19:06.3  1:50:30.7 1:15.4
7 1722 Hayden Wilson 12 (43) (146) 20:53.2  2:11:23.9 3:02.3
Team - Grand Rapids Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 83 Average Time: 18:24.1
1 1530 Austin Hanson 12 5 5 17:33.3 17:33.3 0:00.0
2 1524 Nikolas Casper 10 11 16 18:07.3 35:40.6 0:34.0
3 1543 Mason Sovoda 10 13 29 18:14.2 53:54.8 0:40.9
4 1531 Adrian Hanson-Kaasa 11 21 50 18:37.0 1:12:31.8 1.03.7
5 1521 Mason Adler 9 33 83 19:28.5  1:32:00.3 1:55.2
6 1535 Micah Lane 10 (36) (119) 19:40.8  1:51:41.1 2:07.5
7 1537 Zane Poenix 9 (39) (158) 19:46.5 2:11:27.6 2:13.2
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Race Date
October 12, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Hibbing

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Team Score (places): 112

1600
1616
1606
1615
1612
1623
1620

N o o WN PP

Lucas Arnhold
Taite Murden
Finn Eskeli
Christian Massich
Silas Langner
Oliver Stevens
Ethan Roy

Team - Duluth Denfeld
Team Score (places): 116

1479
1464
1468
1474
1478
1477
1472

N o o WN P

Xander Schroeder
Peyton Bradbury
Jacob Gelineau
Charles Juntunen
Lukas Rosholt
Stylianos Regas
Jacob Jarvi

Team - Hermantown
Team Score (places): 223

1724
1561
1568
1572
1565
1569
1570
1556
1566

© o0 ~NOO O~ WNPE

Victor Plante
Nicholas Lane
Aidan Petrich
Caleb Voss
Ryan Monte
Quinn Raukar
Matthew Strukel
Thomas Aho
Cai Mulder

Team - Duluth Marshall

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1497 Lance Koski
2 1501 Tyler Zupancich

2021 Lake Superior Conference XC Championship

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 5

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
Finish Position

9 12 12

10 23 35

9 24 59

10 26 85

9 27 112

10 (32) (144)

12 (37) (181)
Finish Position

12 6 6

12 15 21

12 30 51

11 31 82

10 34 116

11 (35) (151)

11 (42) (193)
Finish Position

8 41 41

8 44 85

11 45 130

12 46 176

10 47 223

7 (48) (271)

7 (49) (320)

8 More Than 7

10 More Than 7
Finish Position

11 Less Than 5

11 Less Than 5

2
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Average Time: 18:46.4

18:09.1
18:47.5
18:51.2
19:00.0
19:03.9
19:15.1
19:42.5

6

18:09.1
36:56.6
55:47.8
1:14:47.8
1:33:51.7
1:53:06.8
2:12:49.3

0:00.0
0:38.4
0:42.1
0:50.9
0:54.8
1:06.0
1:33.4

Average Time: 18:47.7

17:43.7
18:22.3
19:07.8
19:11.9
19:32.4
19:39.5
20:42.8

7

17:43.7
36:06.0
55:13.8
1:14:25.7
1:33:58.1
1:53:37.6
2:14:20.4

0:00.0
0:38.6
1:24.1
1:28.2
1:48.7
1:55.8
2:59.1

Average Time: 21:06.0

20:20.4
20:56.1
21:19.9
21:20.1
21:33.2
21:44.5
21:50.5
21:58.7
22:49.2

- Inc.

20:20.4

41:16.5
1:02:36.4
1:23:56.5
1:45:29.7
2:07:14.2
2:29:04.7
2:51:03.4
3:13:52.6

Average Time:

21:45.3
23:27.0

21:45.3
45:12.3

0:00.0
0:35.7
0:59.5
0:59.7
1:12.8
1:24.1
1:30.1
1:38.3
2:28.8

0:00.0
1:41.7
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